

## SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Moreno

- 1 Amend the Health and Human Services Committee Report, dated April
- 2 18, 2019, page 1, strike lines 8 through 11 and substitute:
- 3 "Page 3, strike lines 13 through 15."
- 4 Page 2 of the report, strike lines 9 through 11 and substitute:
- 5 "Page 5, strike lines 3 through 8 and substitute "CONSUMERS. THIS
- 6 COMPENSATION SHALL BE PROVIDED IN ADDITION TO THE RATE".
- 7 Page 3 of the report, line 14, strike "2019." and substitute "2020."
- 8 Page 3 of the report, line 22, after "25.5-6-1602" insert "OR 25.5-6-1603".
- 9 Page 4 of the report, line 6, after "25.5-6-1602" insert "OR 25.5-6-1603".
- 10 Page 4 of the report, line 34, strike "ONE HUNDRED PERCENT OF THE" and
- 11 substitute "ANY".
- 12 Page 4 of the report, line 36, after "25.5-6-1602" insert "OR 25.5-6-1603".
- 13 Page 6 of the report, line 2, after "PEDIATRIC" insert "PERSONAL".

\*\* \*\*